LOLA'S

"-BAKERY:

TOASTED ALMOND WITH RASPBERRY AND
CHOCOLATE 11" ROUND

Ingredients : Vegan butter pure (Salt,Natural flavourings,Vitamin
A,Vitamin D,Colour(carotenes),Vitamin B12,Vegetable Oils (Palm,
Linseed),Sunflower Oil,Water) , Flaked almonds (12%) [NUTS] , Coconut
sugar , Agave syrup , Sugar free vegan dark chocolate (9%) (Cocoa
Mass,Cocoa Butter,Sweetener- Xylitol (25%)) , Gluten free plain flour
(Rice,Potato,Tapioca,Maize,Buckwheat) , Soya milk [SOYA] (Hulled Soya
Beans 8.8% [SOYA],Water) , Ground almonds (7%) [NUTS] , Coconut
yoghurt (Modified maize starch,Water,Dextrose,Natural flavourings,Raising
agent (Calcium Phosphate),Salt,Vitamin D2,Pectin,Vitamin B12,Colour
(carotenes),Live Vegan Yoghurt cultures,Coconut Cream) , Fresh
raspberries (4%) , Water , Coconut oil , Nibbed pistachios [NUTS] , Freeze
dried raspberries (1%) , Gluten free baking powder (Rice flour,Sodium
Bicarbonate,sodium di hydrogen diphosphate) , Egg replacer (Potato
Starch,Tapioca Starch,Colouring (Calcium Carbonate),Acidity Regulator
(Citric acid),Methylcellulose) , Salt

Suitable for vegetarians
For allergens please see ingredients in bold.

Please note our Bakery handle Nuts, Milk, Eggs, Soya, Peanuts, Sesame
and Sulphites.

Nutritionals
Total Per item Total Per 100 gr

Energy (Kj) 32559 1762
Energy (KCal) 7804 422
Fat (9) 534 29
of which Saturates (g) 175 9
Carbohydrate (g) 578 31
of which Sugars (g) 351 19
Protein (g) 117.12 6.34
Fibre (g) 65.48 3.54
Salt (g) 15.01 0.81

Total Weight : 1848 ge




